Telepac 2017
30750

BROUILLET JEAN PIERRE
CALLEGARI MARC
COMPAN ALAIN

DESCHANELS GERALDINE

DESPLAS STEPHANE

CAUSSE BEGON
DOURBIES
LANUEJOLS
CAUSSE BEGON
LANUEJOLS

EARL ELEVAGE ST SAUVEUR ST SAUVEUR CAMPRIEU

EARL LA FOULCARIE
EARL RANDALS BISONS
EVESQUE ROGER
FADAT JEAN PIERRE
GAEC DE LA BASTIDE
GAEC DE LANUEJOLS
GAEC DE ROGERS
GAEC DE SERVILLIERES
GAEC LES MAZES

GAEC MONTJARDIN
GAEC RANDALS BISON
GP LA BARAQUE NEUVE

JAILLET DENIS JEAN MARIE

MAILLE PIERRE JEAN
OLLIER FREDERIC
PASSET BRUNO
RECOLIN CYRIL
TEISSIER CLAUDE

30570

ABRIC CHRISTIAN
BRUMELOT ANTOINE

COMMUNAUTE DE
COMMUNES CAUSSES
AIGOUAL C

DINET AURELIA
DUPONT ARLETTE
EARL LE GAILLOU
FLAVIER CLAUDE
GAEC DE LA BECEDE

GAEC DE LA JOUANAISE

LANUEJOLS

LANUEJOLS

CAUSSE BEGON
DOURBIES

TREVES

LANUEJOLS

LANUEJOLS

LANUEJOLS

LANUEJOLS

LANUEJOLS

LANUEJOLS

ST SAUVEUR CAMPRIEU
LANUEJOLS

LANUEJOLS

TREVES

ST SAUVEUR CAMPRIEU
LANUEJOLS

LANUEJOLS

VALLERAUGUE

NOTRE DAME DE LA ROUVIERE

VALLERAUGUE

ST ANDRE DE MAJENCOULES

VALLERAUGUE

NOTRE DAME DE LA ROUVIERE
ST ANDRE DE MAJENCOULES

VALLERAUGUE

30750
30750
30750
30750
30750
30750
30750
30750
30750
30750
30750
30750
30750
30750
30750
30750
30750
30750
30750
30750
30750
30750
30750
30750

30570
30570

30570

30570
30570
30570
30570
30570

NOTRE DAME DE LA ROUVIERE 30570

58 760,17
25 297,94
79 806,09
46 076,52
18 079,85
15 188,94
76 585,86
26 861,11
67 217,45
27 673,32
142 778,23
165 615,61
242 908,32
175 473,87
272 835,34
183 122,16
124 252,26
15 227,89
46 635,41
49 395,02
56 974,39
62 995,39
1 329,08
52 009,91

34 235,81
45 400,28

73 318,88

2 379,30
50 356,99
7 782,75
17 679,61
157 751,63

85 764,75



GAEC DE VILLEMEJEANNE VALLERAUGUE 30570 107 419,16

GAEC DES LAUNES VALLERAUGUE 30570 99 764,29
GAEC DU GASQUET VALLERAUGUE 30570 4912,12
GAEC LE MEJANEL VALLERAUGUE 30570 191 646,12
GAEC MAS FIGUIER VALLERAUGUE 30570 145 505,22
GAUTHIER JOEL VALLERAUGUE 30570 40 058,47
GFA LE FOEHN NOTRE DAME DE LA ROUVIERE 30570 10 875,46
GP DU MONT AIGOUAL VALLERAUGUE 30570 2802,78
JOVER LINE VALLERAUGUE 30570 72 159,02
JOVER PHILIPPE VALLERAUGUE 30570 62 342,19
LAMPS ROBIN NOTRE DAME DE LA ROUVIERE 30570 17 051,66
30940

FABARON MAGALI ST ANDRE DE VALBORGNE 30940 40 626,68
FOURNIER ALAIN ST ANDRE DE VALBORGNE 30940 50 671,59
GAEC DU FESQUET ST ANDRE DE VALBORGNE 30940 27 058,02
MOLHERAC FRANCOISE ST ANDRE DE VALBORGNE 30940 33 887,46
NOUGUIER FRANCOISE

MONIQUE ST ANDRE DE VALBORGNE 30940 23 238,73
PETIT LAURE ST ANDRE DE VALBORGNE 30940  31861,82
RIBIERE DOMINIQUE ST ANDRE DE VALBORGNE 30940 2 052,66
30460

ANDRE JACQUES COLOGNAC 30460 54 120,83
AUBARET JOCELYNE COLOGNAC 30460 62 273,59
BARATEAU EVELYNE LASALLE 30460  6572,35
BOISSIERE CARINE COLOGNAC 30460 65 569,31
BROCHARD JOCELYN COLOGNAC 30460 1332,00
CAZALIS MICHEL LASALLE 30460  2215,95
COUDERC FLORENT COLOGNAC 30460 67 880,90
DEJEAN CHRISTIAN STE CROIX DE CADERLE 30460 19 580,70
GAEC LA CHEVRE CEVENOLE ST BONNET DE SALENDRINQUE 30460 96 519,94
GAEC LE SARALIER LASALLE 30460 48 562,54
GAEC SALLES JEAN ST BONNET DE SALENDRINQUE 30460 106 767,83
GP GPT PASTORAL DU COL

SALIDES SOUDORGUES 30460 8 152,00
GP GPT PASTORAL DU MAS

DE LA BARQUE SOUDORGUES 30460  6772,00
GP GPT PASTORAL

MASSEVAQUES COLOGNAC 30460 2 547,00

GRAS CAMILLE COLOGNAC 30460 67 970,63



GROS DAVID JEAN RAYMOND SOUDORGUES 30460 55 188,56

JULIEN MARYLENE COLOGNAC 30460 42 418,04
KHENTOUS PASCAL LASALLE 30460 38 546,97
LEGAL BRUNO YVES ST BONNET DE SALENDRINQUE 30460 30 192,22
MARCHAND DAVID LASALLE 30460 2 458,85
MARIAT FREDERIQUE LASALLE 30460 27 753,34
MARTIN JACQUELINE STE CROIX DE CADERLE 30460 20 413,70
MOREL LYDIE STE CROIX DE CADERLE 30460 19 805,83
PIBAROT GUILLAUME SOUDORGUES 30460 65 057,89
ROBIN ODILE STE CROIX DE CADERLE 30460 3 034,42
THEROND JEAN CLAUDE LASALLE 30460 15 898,14
30122

DESCHAMPS THOMAS LES PLANTIERS 30122 78 125,01
SAUMADE ANNE LISE LES PLANTIERS 30122 15 964,78
VICTOR ALAIN LES PLANTIERS 30122 58 478,83
VICTOR ROBERT LES PLANTIERS 30122 48 366,96

30124

KYAW KARL STEPHAN L ESTRECHURE 30124 23 203,27

30124

LASHERMES ANNIE SAUMANE 30125 56 429,48

SESAME AUTISME- CAT LA

PRADELLE SAUMANE 30125 6 948,61



